Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP GSX LTD

800R

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

45M0826-34-35



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP GSX LTD

800R

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 517303927 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Korcomns 1
2 517302575 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Eﬁg?légggngLE 1
3 250000128 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH E?AI{G)(()I';{BEIJ ?\ISYE[(Q?\I P 2
4 250000048 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU fjgr)f({ III%ED PANEL NUT 2
5 517304103 Cpok mocraBku 0T 25 aHe#H ’]")}']{EIE ADIiE%IiE DROIT 1
6 517304104 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH gigélf{?ing DECAL 1
7b 250000128 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel g&%)ég%g ?\ISYII:/[O/?\I P 1
PHIL-TRUSS M/S-
7a 250000353 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# GM6047M NYLON 1
PATCH
8 250100106 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH WELD NUT THIN M6 1
9 250000048 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel 1]::4?)1? IIJ]())ED PANEL NUT 1
10 517303603 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen [Tanens UHOUKATOPHAS 1
11 250000128 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel g%%g%g ?\IsYi/[(/)?\I P 2
12 250000048 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel I]::/I}ET}P({ ?%ED PANEL NUT 2
13 517303758 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH Eﬁﬁsﬁ?gﬁiss 1
14 517303607 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SUPPORT *SUPPORT 1
15 732610072 B manmuyun NUT-PUSH 6
16 517303791 Cpox mocTasKu ot 25 Aeit . 1
17 517303792 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Egg;‘fgg?gg AAIIlgLH 1
18 250000146 B Hanmaun ey 0o° 4
19 250200025 B Hanuyun WASHER M5 4
20 250200024 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel RUBBER WASHER M5 4
21 517303756 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# RONDELLE *GROMMET 4
22 517303756 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RONDELLE *GROMMET 3
23 517303980 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Hakoneunuk 2
24 517303981 Cpox nocTasKu o 25 e o Y 2
*
25 517304145 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel %EﬁggISEUR RH 1
TORX-TRUSS M/S
26 250000129 B manmuyun GM6047M NYLON 2
PATCH




27 250200024 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH RUBBER WASHER M5 2
. RETROVISEUR *LH
28 517304146 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel MIRROR 1
TORX-TRUSS M/S
29 250000129 B manmuyun GM6047M NYLON 2
PATCH
30 250200024 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH RUBBER WASHER M5 2




